Size

Little Hi and Little Ho the

Cheerful

Chinks

Title of feature

Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Neville Cain 1901

Creator(s) Year

January February

March April May

June July August September October November December

© 0 N O B WN B

=
~ o

iy
N

el el
© N o oA~ w

=
©o

W W N NN DNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDN
P O © o0 ~NOoO o wWwNEL O

SFS-27-5-1
SFS69-5-1

SFS-27-5-2
SFS69-5-2

SFS-27-5-3
SFS69-5-3




