Little Hi and Little Ho the	<u>Neville Cain</u>	<u>1901</u>
Cheerful Chinks		
Title of feature	Creator(s)	Year

Size Most dailies:

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	
1	_			-									
2													
3													
4													
5					SFS-27-5-1 SFS69-5-1								
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12					SFS-27-5-2 SFS69-5-2								
13													
14													
15													
16													
17													
18													
19					SFS-27-5-3 SFS69-5-3								
20													
21													
22													
23													
24													
25													
26													
27													
28													
29													
30													
31													